
Market Beef Show
Entry Number Tag ID Show Weight Exhibitor Name Club Division Class Place STATUS

4-H Market Steer Show
Class 1 4-H Market Steers-English Breeds: 1190-1218lbs
Entry Number Tag ID Show Weight Exhibitor Name Club Division Class Place

563 1819 1190 Emily Vieira Pine Mountain 4-H 201 - 4-H English Breeds 1 2
58 1823 1218 Kayla Hurl Parkfield 4-H 201 - 4-H English Breeds 1 1

Class 2 4-H Market Steers: English Breeds: 1294-1390lbs
Entry Number Tag ID Show Weight Exhibitor Name Club Division Class Place

1282 1830 1294 Hayden Hall Edna 4-H 201 - 4-H English Breeds 2 3
1086 1840 1372 Ashley Richard Creston 4-H 201 - 4-H English Breeds 2 2
1263 1836 1390 Andrew Prater Edna 4-H 201 - 4-H English Breeds 2 1

4H Champion English Breed Drive Exhibitor Name TAG ID
Champion Andrew Prater 1836
Reserve Champion Ashley Richard 1840

4H Market Steers: Black Crossbred Show
Class 3 4-H Market Steers : Black Crossbred: 1057-1100
Entry Number Tag ID Show Weight Exhibitor Name Club Division Class Place

849 1828 1057 Ella Simonin Chaparral 4-H 202 - 4-H Black Crossbred 3 1
5 1845 1100 Cash Filipponi Creston 4-H 202 - 4-H Black Crossbred 3 2

Class 4 4-H Market Steers: Black Crossbred: 1127-1193lbs
Entry Number Tag ID Show Weight Exhibitor Name Club Division Class Place  

1414 1818 1127 Cami Hernandez Rio Rancheros 4-H 202 - 4-H Black Crossbred 4 1
1239 1801 1147 Hunter Viles Canyon Country 4-H 202 - 4-H Black Crossbred 4 2

867 1879 1177 cynthia frazier Parkfield 4-H 202 - 4-H Black Crossbred 4 4
801 1826 1180 Brice Brown Chaparral 4-H 202 - 4-H Black Crossbred 4 5
791 1825 1193 Colton Brown Chaparral 4-H 202 - 4-H Black Crossbred 4 3

Class 5 4-H Market Steers: Black Crossbred: 1205-1258lbs 
Entry Number Tag ID Show Weight Exhibitor Name Club Division Class Place

807 1812 1205 Charlie Roden El Paso de Robles 4-H 202 - 4-H Black Crossbred 5 3
1754 1878 1208 Yelene Armenta-SeguraParkfield 4-H 202 - 4-H Black Crossbred 5 7

218 1881 1217 Logan Sullivan Creston 4-H 202 - 4-H Black Crossbred 5 4
1621 1871 1219 Sarafina Treder Templeton 4-H 202 - 4-H Black Crossbred 5 1

446 1808 1230 Tyler Muller El Paso de Robles 4-H 202 - 4-H Black Crossbred 5 6
1645 1869 1247 Bailey Van Huss Templeton 4-H 202 - 4-H Black Crossbred 5 5

439 1811 1258 Andrew Olsen El Paso de Robles 4-H 202 - 4-H Black Crossbred 5 2
Class 6 4-H Market Steers: Black Crossbred: 1270-1292
Entry Number Tag ID Show Weight Exhibitor Name Club Division Class Place

186 1807 1280 James Johnson El Paso de Robles 4-H 202 - 4-H Black Crossbred 6 3
1798 1838 1281 ely brooks Edna 4-H 202 - 4-H Black Crossbred 6 1

714 1834 1289 Evan Baird Edna 4-H 202 - 4-H Black Crossbred 6 4
181 1806 1291 Zoey Johnson El Paso de Robles 4-H 202 - 4-H Black Crossbred 6 2
506 1841 1292 Lilly Thompson Creston 4-H 202 - 4-H Black Crossbred 6 5

Class 7 4-H Market Steers: Black Crossbred: 1300-1405lbs
Entry Number Tag ID Show Weight Exhibitor Name Club Division Class Place

795 1827 1300 Andrew Brown Chaparral 4-H 202 - 4-H Black Crossbred 7 4
448 1810 1303 Kenneth Muller El Paso de Robles 4-H 202 - 4-H Black Crossbred 7 2
889 1804 1306 Hector Rendon Estrella 4-H 202 - 4-H Black Crossbred 7 3

1199 1855 1405 Braden Wheeler Santa Lucia 4-H 202 - 4-H Black Crossbred 7 1
4H Market Steer Black Crossbred Drive Exhibitor Name TAG ID
Champion Braden Wheeler 1855
Reserve Champion Ely Brooks 1838

4H Market Steer All Colored Show 
Class 8 4-H Market Steers: All Colored: 1139-1177lbs
Entry Number Tag ID Show Weight Exhibitor Name Club Division Class Place

227 1843 1139 Laila Shea Creston 4-H 203 - 4-H All Colored 8 4
307 1844 1153 Lane Shea Creston 4-H 203 - 4-H All Colored 8 5
914 1832 1169 Peyton Quaglino Edna 4-H 203 - 4-H All Colored 8 1
496 1833 1170 Ethan Lazanoff Edna 4-H 203 - 4-H All Colored 8 3



919 1831 1177 Jacob Quaglino Edna 4-H 203 - 4-H All Colored 8 2
Class 9 4-H Market Steers: All Colored: 1217-1255lbs
Entry Number Tag ID Show Weight Exhibitor Name Club Division Class Place

648 1802 1217 Valeria Serna Estrella 4-H 203 - 4-H All Colored 9 3
193 1822 1232 Amber Cummings Morro Bay 4-H 203 - 4-H All Colored 9 1
652 1805 1255 Pamela Serna Estrella 4-H 203 - 4-H All Colored 9 2

Class 10 4-H Market Steers: All Colored: 1256-1283lbs
Entry Number Tag ID Show Weight Exhibitor Name Club Division Class Place

1396 1820 1256 Isabella Hamilton Morro Bay 4-H 203 - 4-H All Colored 10 4
617 1821 1256 Colin Meisser Morro Bay 4-H 203 - 4-H All Colored 10 2

1632 1874 1264 Aiden Garrett Templeton 4-H 203 - 4-H All Colored 10 1
805 1809 1283 Laila Muller El Paso de Robles 4-H 203 - 4-H All Colored 10 3
656 1803 1284 Tania Serna Estrella 4-H 203 - 4-H All Colored 10 5

4H Market Steer All Colored Drive Exhibitor Tag ID
Champion Peyton Quaglino 1832
Reserve Jacob Quaglino 1831

4H Champion Drive Exhibitor Tag ID
Champion Brayden Wheeler 1855
Reserve Champion Peyton Quaglino 1832

Club or Chapter Groups 
Entry Number Tag ID Show Weight Exhibitor Name Club Division Class Place

Edna 1
Morro Bay 3
El Paso De Robles 4
Parkfield 5
Templeton 4H 2

FFA Market Steer Show
Class 11 FFA Market Steers: English Breeds: 1301-1430lbs
Entry Number Tag ID Show Weight Exhibitor Name Club Division Class Place

875 1849 1105 Mikenna Hove Atascadero FFA 204 - FFA English Breeds 11 5
1288 1861 1283 Dylan Hall San Luis Obispo FFA 204 - FFA English Breeds 11 3

158 1860 1301 Mia Jess San Luis Obispo FFA 204 - FFA English Breeds 11 4
603 1835 1363 Mackenzie Crawford Templeton FFA 204 - FFA English Breeds 11 1

1108 1868 1430 Katy Simonin Templeton FFA 204 - FFA English Breeds 11 2
FFA Champion English Breed: Mackenzie Crawford 1835
FFA Reserve Champion English Breed: Katy Simonin 1868

FFA Market Steer Black Crossbred Show
Class 12 FFA Market Steers: Black Crossbred: 1050-1100lbs
Entry Number Tag ID Show Weight Exhibitor Name Club Division Class Place

586 1867 1050 Bandy Smith Templeton FFA 205 - FFA Black Crossbred 12 3
48 1824 1060 Katelyn Hurl Shandon FFA 205 - FFA Black Crossbred 12 2

829 1814 1100 Dante Dusi Paso Robles FFA 205 - FFA Black Crossbred 12 1
Class 13 FFA Market Steers: Black Crossbred: 1191-1254lbs 
Entry Number Tag ID Show Weight Exhibitor Name Club Division Class Place

1059 1815 1191 Leone Kemp Paso Robles FFA 205 - FFA Black Crossbred 13 3
1356 1853 1202 Makayla Gustason Atascadero FFA 205 - FFA Black Crossbred 13 2
1168 1852 1235 Rori Montgomery Atascadero FFA 205 - FFA Black Crossbred 13 5
224 1817 1235 Coleton Sullivan Paso Robles FFA 205 - FFA Black Crossbred 13 1

1161 1850 1254 Samantha Mintey Atascadero FFA 205 - FFA Black Crossbred 13 4
Class 14 FFA Market Steers: Black Crossbred: 1278-1350lbs
Entry Number Tag ID Show Weight Exhibitor Name Club Division Class Place

1023 1862 1278 Tess Bolster-White San Luis Obispo FFA 205 - FFA Black Crossbred 14 4
857 1865 1270 Kyle Simonin Templeton FFA 205 - FFA Black Crossbred 14 6
221 1851 1302 Joshua Jorgensen Atascadero FFA 205 - FFA Black Crossbred 14 2
750 1848 1324 Chelsea Stilts Atascadero FFA 205 - FFA Black Crossbred 14 1

1480 1846 1346 Lily Wright Coast Union FFA 205 - FFA Black Crossbred 14 3
906 1847 1350 Elizabeth Reed Coast Union FFA 205 - FFA Black Crossbred 14 5

FFA Market Steers Black Crossbred Champion Drive Exhibitor Name Tag ID
Champion Chelsea Stilits 1848



Resreve Champion Joshua Jorgensen 1851

FFA Market Steers All Colored Show
Class 15 FFA Market Steers: All Colored: 1089-1285lbs
Entry Number Tag ID Show Weight Exhibitor Name Club Division Class Place

1518 1857 1089 Kaycie Ernstrom San Luis Obispo FFA 206 - FFA All Colored 15 6
1246 1864 1196 Bryson Jakins San Luis Obispo FFA 206 - FFA All Colored 15 5

517 1858 1222 Elyse Evers San Luis Obispo FFA 206 - FFA All Colored 15 4
853 1866 1225 Kaleb Simonin Templeton FFA 206 - FFA All Colored 15 3
608 1816 1265 Kylie Stroud Paso Robles FFA 206 - FFA All Colored 15 1

1451 1863 1285 Bella Marden San Luis Obispo FFA 206 - FFA All Colored 15 2
FFA Market Steers All Colored Champions Exhibitor Tag ID
Champion Kylie Stroud 1816
Reserve Champion Bella Marden 1863

FFA Champion Drive Exhibitor Tag ID
Champion: Kylie Stroud 1816
Reserve Champion: Chelsea Stilits 1848

Supreme Champion Drive Exhibitor Tag ID
Supreme Champion  Brayden Wheeler 1855
Reserve Supreme Champion Peyton Quaglino 1832

Club or Chapter Groups 
Chapter Place 
Templeton FFA 2
SLO FFA 1

Bred & Fed Champion: Peyton Quagalino 1832

Bred and Fed Divison- Champion will be selected on paper, animals do not need to come back into the ring

618 1821 1256 Colin Meisser Morro Bay 4-H 211 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Steer
796 1827 1300 Andrew Brown Chaparral 4-H 211 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Steer
850 1828 1057 Ella Simonin Chaparral 4-H 211 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Steer
792 1825 1193 Colton Brown Chaparral 4-H 211 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Steer
594 2134 #N/A Blayne Hendrix Rio Rancheros 4-H 211 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Steer
508 1841 1292 Lilly Thompson Creston 4-H 211 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Steer
308 1844 1153 Lane Shea Creston 4-H 211 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Steer

60 1823 1218 Kayla Hurl Parkfield 4-H 211 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Steer
813 1812 1205 Charlie Roden El Paso de Robles 4-H 211 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Steer
228 1843 1139 Laila Shea Creston 4-H 211 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Steer

3161 1850 1254 Samantha Mintey Atascadero FFA 211 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Steer
799 1826 1180 Brice Brown Chaparral 4-H 211 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Steer

3162 #N/A #N/A Kendra Madonna #N/A 211 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Steer
3160 1847 1350 Elizabeth Reed Coast Union FFA 211 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Steer
3159 1824 1060 Katelyn Hurl Shandon FFA 211 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Steer
3158 #N/A #N/A Emily Parks #N/A 211 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Steer
2827 1801 1147 Hunter Viles Canyon Country 4-H 211 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Steer
1755 1878 1208 Yelene Armenta-SeguraParkfield 4-H 211 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Steer
1740 1835 1363 Mackenzie Crawford Templeton FFA 211 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Steer
1649 1869 1247 Bailey Van Huss Templeton 4-H 211 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Steer
1636 1874 1264 Aiden Garrett Templeton 4-H 211 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Steer
1623 1871 1219 Sarafina Treder Templeton 4-H 211 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Steer
1906 1836 1390 Andrew Prater Edna 4-H 211 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Steer
1535 1867 1050 Bandy Smith Templeton FFA 211 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Steer
1520 1857 1089 Kaycie Ernstrom San Luis Obispo FFA 211 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Steer

920 1831 1177 Jacob Quaglino Edna 4-H 211 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Steer
3163 #N/A #N/A April Clements #N/A 211 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Steer

854 1866 1225 Kaleb Simonin Templeton FFA 211 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Steer
1391 1820 1256 Isabella Hamilton Morro Bay 4-H 211 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Steer

916 1832 1169 Peyton Quaglino Edna 4-H 211 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Steer
858 1865 1270 Kyle Simonin Templeton FFA 211 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Steer



1112 1868 1430 Katy Simonin Templeton FFA 211 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Steer
1217 2193 #N/A Braden Wheeler Santa Lucia 4-H 211 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Steer
1415 1818 1127 Cami Hernandez Rio Rancheros 4-H 211 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Steer
1247 1864 1196 Bryson Jakins San Luis Obispo FFA 211 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Steer
1281 1830 1294 Hayden Hall Edna 4-H 211 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Steer
1287 1861 1283 Dylan Hall San Luis Obispo FFA 211 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Steer
1326 1834 1289 Evan Baird Edna 4-H 211 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Steer
1351 1858 1222 Elyse Evers San Luis Obispo FFA 211 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Steer

868 1879 1177 cynthia frazier Parkfield 4-H 211 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Steer


